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
tfrich

MOBILE HOMES 2 AND 3 BED-

SC MS for rent when available in Oak
a Community. Call 739-1429 be-

+ £0 10:00 am and 8:00 pm. KAP
£5, 8:1,8,8,15,22,29 ch.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRAILERS FOR RENT WHEN AVAIL-
ABLE utilities furnished if desired. Kings
Mountain, Crouse and Shelby areas. No

pets, references and deposit required.
739-4695. KMH,BCR,CE 7:17tfnch

22 BENNETT DR., KINGS MOUNTAIN,

two BR, $295.00 per mo. 704-846-1163.
Phenix Mill subdivision. KMH
7:11,18,25,8:1ch
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FOLDING TRAILERS

BYRLEETWCOD.

   

   

  
LIMITED
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

NF

482-7314

  

 We Accept MasterCard, Visa
and American Express

AFFORDABLE FAMILY FUN

 

MODELS TO FIT YOUR LIFESTYLE

We Fill
Propane §
LEDLE

 

HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:30-6:00 SATURDAY 8:30-12:00
(CLOSED SUNDAY)

FOR RENT - 2 bedroom, one bath, du-
plex apt., central air & heat. Stove and
refr. included. W/D hook-up. Call 739-

5869 after 6 pm. $365.00 per month
plus deposit.

KMH 6:6tfhch

FOR RENT: Two and Three bedroom
mobile homes. Call 739-5506 anytime.
KMH 1;31 tfn ch.

FOR RENT:Trailers for rent when avail-

able. Utilities furnished if desired. Kings

Mountain, Crouse, and Shelby areas.

No pets, reference and deposit required.
739-5162 or 739-4695. All papers 1:24
tin ch

 

 

 

FOR RENT-2 and 3 bedroom trailers lo-
cated in family park on Oak Grove Rd.
Water & Garbage pick-up- furnished.

Suburban mobile home park 704/739-

3919. KMH, CE BCR 12;13 tfn ch.

 

REAL ESTATE
LOVELY 3 BEDROOM, 1 bath Brick

Ranch located in city limits. $52,900.
10% down. Owner will finance balance.

For more information call Ed at 739-

7703 and leave message. Broker. KMH
8:1ch

 

CARPENTRY, CUSTOM BUILT DECKS

and docks. Roofs, remodeling and bath-

.rooms. All types of carpentry and Home

Repair. Call 739-0036. KAP
7:25,8:1,8,15,22,29.

ATTORNEY: LAWYER will take non-

contested legal matters for a cheap
price. Phone 1-704-735-1132,

Lincolnton. KAP 7:25,1:30pd

(HEATING, AIR CONDITIONING, AP-

PLIANCE and microwave oven repair.
All makes and models. Repairs are
made in the home. One day service.
Fast, friendly, personal service, that you,

the customer expects.
CALL US FIRST

The Mark Martin Co. 739-0570
KMH 6:13 TFNch

A.H. ENGLAND HOME IMPROVE-

MENT AND REMODELING. Call 739-

 

 

 

 

4685.

KMH 6:6 tfnch

CONCRETE SUPPLY

AND CONTRACTING

Driveways, patios, slabs, complete

grading, set up, and finishing service
available. We are open Saturdays. Call

for free estimates. Huffman Ready Mix.

704-922-1766 or 803-936-7094.
5:9tfnch

DISCOUNT VINYL SIDINGS AND WIN-
DOW COMPANY - Guaranteed 20%
less cost for installing, or we'll install
yoursiding free. Financing available, all
work guaranteed to yoursatisfaction. So
call now or pay more. 739-1293.
5:23tfnch

 

 

FOR INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAXES,
partnerships, corporations and general
bookkeeping and accounting call Paul
D. Smith, certified Public Accountant

704/739-7907. KMH Dec. 13th tfn ch.
 

HOUSE FOR SALE - By owner -
“Country in the City" - 2,000 sq. ft. re-
modeled home - vinyl siding and hard-

wood floors. 2 bedrooms and large den
upstairs. Large bedroom, large kitchen,

living room, dining room and 2 baths

downstairs. Double lot. 201 E. Parker
Street, Call 734-0322 after 5 for appoint-

ment. KMH 8:1pd

LOVELY 3 BEDROOM BRICK RANCH
style home with 1-1/2 baths and full

basement on 1-1/2 acres. Seller will fi-

nance down payment with $2,500.00
down and good credit and take over
payments of $475.00 per month. Selling

less than tax value. KMH 8:1ch

 

 

FOR SALE OR TRADE for health rea-

sons - 2 bedroom house and barn on

18-1/2 acres ofland and house and lot
in Blacksburg, SC. Will trade all for 3
bedroom home of equal value. Call 1-

803-839-2623. KMH 8:1pd

WHITE PLAINS SUBDIVISION attrac-

tive 3 BR, 2 bath, brick home, 2 car
garage, fireplace and parquet floors.
Only 1 year old. $81,900. By appoint-

ment only 739-3131. KMH 7:25,8:1ch

-COUNTRY CLUB -
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

LOANS

BAD CREDIT? LEARN EXACTLY
HOW to fix your Credit Report - Get
Loans - Credit Cards, etc. 24 hour
recorded message reveals details. (919)
990-3411, Ext. 48. KMH 7:18pd

$1,000.00 PERSONAL LOANS OR

DEBT CONSOLIDATIONS.
Simple qualifications, apply by phone,
low yearly rates, bonded, call toll-free,

24 hours. 1-800-966-8508 ext. 150.
all papers 4:11 TFNch

 

 

FAMILY
STORAGE

CENTER
» August Special *

All Units on Woodland Drive

1/2 Price

715 York Road

Kings Mountain, NC

*Get 25,000 for $246 per month
“Get 40,000 for $394 per month.
*Consolidate Bills
“Home Improvements
*No loan turned down with sufficient eq-
uity and income.
Call 866-4410 Today!
H&H Financial Service
(3:15 tfnch.)

 

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

AFFORDABLE FRANCHISE Huddle
House Restaurants, Several options.

For Franchise Package, Sandra Law or
Doug Kley 1-800-476-4833. all papers
7:18,25,8:1,8pd

 

 

 

  
DEDMON PROPERTIES

487-7272
MOBILE HOME PARK 27 spaces on 5.80
acres with paved street. Close to town. Good
cash flow. Call Freida. C277/13894

OPEN HOUSE Gene Court at Bethlehem
Estates. Sunday, August 4 from 2:00 pmto 5
pm.

GREAT STARTER HOME that's ro right
to sell. Spacious 1 year old home with 2 BR,1
bath, separate laundry room andlarge kitchen.
Mid 30's. Call Pam. D224/13680.

TAKE THE LANDLORD OFF YOUR PAY-
ROLL with this 3 BR home on quiet street.
Vaulted ceilings, deck, central heat & air in like
new condition. Call Freida. B827/12290.

18.7 ACRES ON MARY'S GROVE CHURCH
RD. About 1/3 open,the rest is woods. Back of
property borders Muddy Fork Creek. $28,900.
Call Jack. L436/13810.

 

 

 

 

 

LEE'S MOBILE HOMES: Volume
Horton & Fleetwood dealer, prices in-

clude 4' hitch, new 14x70, $11,999.
14x80, $14,999. 28x44, $19,999. 24x52,
$19,999. 24x44, $17,500. 28x60,
$26,999. Also used homes. Open 7
days. Rd. 1923 Norwood, NC. 704-474-
3191, 800-777-8652. KAP 6:12 TFNch

 

 

The City of Kings Mountain is currently
accepting applications for the following

position. Any interested person may complete
an application at City Hall between the hours of

9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. with the deadline for
applications being Monday, August 5, 1991 at
4:30 p.m. A pre-employment physical and drug

screen required. Personnel Director,
Charles L. Webber - 734-0333, Ext. 204

PARKS AND GROUND
MAINTENANCE WORKER - Salary

grade 11, ($5.88/hr) PARKS
DEPARTMENT - Must have valid NC
drivers license; must be familiar

with various light equipment.
Experience in construction and

maintenance helpful.   
SOASVSSe

g
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Convenient Locations

Tennis Couris

Pools, Private Patios

Laundry Facilities
Professionally

Managed

By

GREAT

ATLANTIC
ShelbyKings Min

Properties  
LOOKING
FOR A NEW
NESTING
PLACE?

 

  TAKE A LOOK!
We've Got The

Apartment For You!

Quiet & Comfort Living!

  

 

  

  

  

BEDROOM
FLOOR PLANS

Model Open
7 Days A Week

Phone 484-201 5

907 N. LAFAYETTE ST. SHELBY
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COUNTRY PRIZE! Attractive 3 BR, 2 bath
brick ranch with 30x40 shop and full walk-out
basement. Priced to sell. Call Freida. D173/
13552.

LOOKING FOR THE PERFECT BUILDING
LOT? Two lots at Woodbridge could be for
you. Greatprice. Only $9500 each. Call Pam.
1429/13592.

 

 

   
    

 
REALTOR®

DEAN 739-5192
SPEARS
CONSTRUCTION CO. INC

Wooded Lots in

Southwood

Subdivision

 

1200 sq. ft., 3
Br., 2 Bath,

Carport, Utility

room, Deck 
   
  

ranklin-
ancoc,
REAL ESTATE

861-8116
     
  
NEW
Beautiful patio home, 3 BR, 2
BA, garage. Gorgeous designer
kitchen. Convenient to 1-85 &
schools. Hurry! This one won't
last long. Assumable loan.
$76,900.

ONLY $29,900-Recently
remodeled home w/2 BR, 1 BA.
A real doll house in nice section.
Great investment property.
Assumable loan.

NEW APARTMENTS FOR
SALE-4 units, each with 2 BR, 1
BA, DW, range & refrigerator.
Virtually maintenance free
exterior. Assumable loan.
$136,900.    
 

 

New

Homes

  

 

5

 

 

  
B.D.F.

CONSTRUCTION
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